A 1160, 34-—-305, 34—-307 S—4
AADELTA 10”’ TILTING TABLE SAW (OLD STYLE)

Revised 10-15-85




Replacement Parts

18
19

> W W www W W WwWNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDND *
NSWNQQMKNN&O&DN\]OM#U’NHB

CRAZBRBRN2BELYLRLLB28SER3528D

902-01-010-1207
422-04-312-5007
422-04-343-5002
901-01-060-0629
904-01-010-1604
422-04-312-5002
901-01-060-0677
904-01-030-1650
901-02-010-0551
904-01-010-1610
422-04-075-5002
422-04-012-5001
905-04-101-4453
422-04-351-5002
422-04-042-5001
422-04-111-5001
931-01-011-4091
422-04-027-5002
901-04-150-0202
928-01-041-4117
422-04-112-5002
901-02-010-0569
904-01-010-1603
1087534
422-04-108-5001
422-04-010-5002
905-04-071-4459
928-01-041-4118
422-04-067-5001
422-03-027-0001
Cannot Furnish
Canmnot Furnish
Camnot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
904-01-010-1606
422-02-379-0001
901-04-190-0207
928-05-001-4106
904-01-031-2946
901-02-010-0509
904-01-010-1603
931-04-010-3635
432-01-027-0004
928-01-021-4125
422-00-017-5001
Camnot Furnish
930-05-991-4787
901-04-190-0201
904-07-010-5568
Camnot Furnish
Camnot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
904-07-011-4248
Cannot Furnish
901-04-150-0231
Camnot Furnish

3/8"-24 Hex Nut

Rip Fence Const, of:

Rip Fence Body

5/16-18 x 3/8" Cap Screw
5/16 x 3/4 x 1/16" Washer
Fence Block, Const. of:
3/8-24 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
Washer

#10-32 x 1/4" Rd, Hd. Screw
13/64 x 3/8 x 1/32" Washer
Pointer

Clamp Block

Eccentric Pin

Pinion Assembly

Eccentric Clamp

Clamp Handle Stud

Ball Handle

Clamp Shoe

1/4-20 x 1/2" Set Screw
Spring

Clamp Screw

8-32 X 3/16" Rd. Hd. Ser.
1/4 X 9/16 X 3/64" Steel Washer
Kmuded Knob

Clamp Rod

Rear Slide Block

Clamp Lever Pin

3/8 X 1" Coil Spring

Rear Clamp Lever

Rear Clamp Hook

Rear Trunnion

Stud

Clamp Shoe

Coil Spring

7/16 X 1 X 5/64" Steel Wagher
Cap Nut, Incl:

5/16"-18 Set Screw

Spring Washer

Steel Washer

1/4-20 X 1/2" Rd, Hd. Mach. Scr.
1/4 X 9/16 X 3/64" Steel Washer
Clamp Handle

Serrated Nut

Coil Spring

Steel Bushing

Eyebolt

Ball Crank Incl:

5/16"-18 Set Scr.

1/2" Fiber Washer
1-1/8"-20 Jam Nut
Pinion Shaft w/Collar
Fiber Washer

Callar, Incl:

5/16-18 X 3/8" Set Scr.
Stud

* NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED

B8RSR RRBSBERIEEEBRRBIIIIANINNIFR

901-02-010-0517
Cannot Furnish
929-76-010-6328
920-51-020-5379
901-02-050-0704
Camnot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
41-043
901-04-190-0201
902-01-201-2582
902-07-020-7176
920-08-020-5337
422-00- 104-5002
927-03-051-3719
Camnot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Canmnot Furnish
422-00-112-5005
951-02-010-7816
901-06-450-2250
902-01-201-2571
422-04~-103-5009
34-105
920-08~020-5337
422-01-079-0001
928-07-011-4130
Cannot Furnish
901-06-450-2250
901-02-010-0514
Camnot Furnish
Camnot Fumish
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Camnot Furnish
905-05-040-2101
Cannot Furnish
903-01-102-2693
Cannot Furnish
904-10-991-5961
901-04-190-0201
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
904-10-021- 5960
901-04-260-1520
901-01-060-0673
904-02-020-1704
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
Cannot Furnish
902-01-120-1209
902-01-120-5436
422-04-071-5006
422-04-083-5001
49-035

*k Not Shown

5/16-18 X 1/4" Rd. Hd. Mach, Scr,
Screw w/Gear
Bracket Nut
Nice Bearing #502
5/16-18 X 5/8" Fil, Hd. Cap Scr.
Pointer Rod
Sliding Trunnion Bracket
Pulley, Incl.:
5/16-18 x 5/16" Set Screw
Bearing Closure Nut
Spanner Nut
New Departure Bearing #87503
Spacing Sleeve
3/16 X 3/16 X 1-1/2" Key
Arbor
Stud
Gib
1/4-28 X 3/8" Set Scr.
Height Scale
#4 X 3/16" Drive Scr.
Jam Nut
Hade Flange
HBlade
New Departure Bearing #87503
Hog Ring
Bearing Loading Spring
Nameplate
#4 X 3/16" Drve Scr.
1/4-20 X 3/8" Rd, Hd, Mach, Scr.
Guard Plate
Base
Am
Guard Basgket
Steel Pin
3/32 X 5/8" Cotter Pin
Nameplate
Rivet
Pivot Arm
Collar, Incl,:
5/16-18 x 5/16" Set Screw
Mounting Bracket
Lock Bolt
Collar
5/16-18 x 1/2" Thumb Screw
3/8-24 x 1-1/4" Hex Hd. Screw
3/8" Lockwasher
Screw
Finger
Finger
Finger
Finger
Finger
Splitter
1/4-28 Hex Nut
#8-32 Hex Nut
Steel Pin
Shim Washer
V=-Belt

Ref, Part Part

No. No. Description No. Description

1 Canmnot Furnish Table Insest, Incl: Cannot Fumish Front Trammion, Incl:

2 901-04-410-4561 Set Screw 901-04-020-0305 1/4-20 X 1" Sq. Hd. Set Scr,

3 Cannot Furnish Snap Spring 902-01-120-1034 1/4-20 Hex Nut

4 Camnot Furnish #6-32 X 1/8" Rd. Hd, Scr. Camnot Furnish Scale

5 Cannot Furnish Table 901-06-450-2250 #4 X 3/16" Drive Screw

6 904-01-010-1605 3/8x 7/8 x 1/16" Washer 904-01-010-1606 7/16 X 1 X 5/64 Steel Washer

7 904-02-020-1704 3/8" Split Lockwasher 928-01-021-4125 Coil Spring

8 901-01-060-0658 3/8-24 X 1" Hex Hd, Scr, 432-01-027-0004 Serrated Nut

9 Camnot Furnish Rear Rafl 931-04-010-3635 Clamp Handle

10 961-01-010-7462 End Plug 904-01-010-1603 1/4 X 9/16 X 3/64" Steel Washer
11 422-04-014-5011 Mounting Bracket 901-02-010-0509 1/4-20 X 1/2" Rd. Hd, Mach, Scr.
12 901-02-010-0502 1/4-20 X 1/4" Rd. Hd, Scr. 422-00-412-5001 Shaft w/Worm

13 Camnot Purnish Front Rail 904-07-011-4248 Fiber Washer

14 422-04-104-5009 Saddle Block 434-03-075-5001 Pointer

15 422-04-112-5007 Shoulder Screw 904-01-031-29R6 21/64" Steel Wagher

16

*

17

LITHO U. S. A.




